

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

115 CR. APPEAL NO. 44 OF 2009

HUTAMA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

VERSUS

JAI MALHAR TEA STALL AND ANR.

116 CR. APPEAL NO. 591 OF 2009

117 CR. APPEAL NO. 166 OF 2010

118 CR. APPEAL NO. 533 OF 2011

119 CR. APPEAL NO. 614 OF 2011

120 CR. APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2011

121 CR. APPEAL NO. 622 OF 2011

122 CR. APPEAL NO. 635 OF 2011

124 CR. APPEAL NO. 751 OF 2012

125 CR. APPEAL NO. 773 OF 2012

126 CR. APPEAL NO. 778 OF 2012

127 CR. APPEAL NO. 817 OF 2012

128 CR. APPEAL NO. 852 OF 2012

129 CR. APPEAL NO. 881 OF 2012

130 CR. APPEAL NO. 913 OF 2012

131 CR. APPEAL NO. 917 OF 2012

132 CR. APPEAL NO. 551 OF 2013

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 552 OF 2013

133 CR. APPEAL NO. 605 OF 2013

134 CR. APPEAL NO. 689 OF 2013

135 CR. APPEAL NO. 858 OF 2013

136 CR. APPEAL NO. 866 OF 2013

137 CR. APPEAL NO. 917 OF 2013

138 CR. APPEAL NO. 820 OF 2014

139 CR. APPEAL NO. 835 OF 2014

140 CR. APPEAL NO. 836 OF 2014

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 834 OF 2014

141 CR. APPEAL NO. 838 OF 2014

142 CR. APPEAL NO. 920 OF 2014

143 CR. APPEAL NO. 532 OF 2015

